Sektion12

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.

Placering

08:00

Ringnummer
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148-18-0111
222-21-0520
222-19-0430
222-20-0620
062-19-0088
062-21-0316
059-17-0234
192-20-2019
250-21-8302
004-21-2018
004-20-1022
062-20-0462
062-18-0167
062-20-0712
192-20-2136
165-20-0244
062-18-0212
062-19-0508
098-20-0010
087-17-0102
062-19-0546
062-21-0025
098-20-0141
148-17-0243
062-20-0494
098-19-0164
087-19-0384
004-20-1055
062-19-0538
087-20-0357
004-20-1158
192-20-2294
059-17-0294
098-17-0861
098-20-0057
000-19-6322
192-19-1107
087-19-0254
192-19-1131
192-21-2622
148-19-0573
148-18-0231
148-20-0864
148-20-0893
062-20-0485
192-18-0604
098-17-0934
087-17-0103
087-20-0392
062-18-0669
087-20-0045
087-18-0076
148-19-0632
087-19-0482

18-06-2022 fra BREMEN

Antal duer: 149
Kon  Hjemkl. Meter / min
U 12:03:38 1.309,20
A 12:30:33 1.305,12
A 12:31:13 1.301,91
A 12:31:10 1.301,26
A 12:31:21 1.301,20
U 12:31:23 1.301,04
A 12:32:14 1.297,26
A 12:32:26 1.294,98
U 12:15:53 1.293,26
A 12:47:53 1.292,05
U 12:46:01 1.290,65
A 12:34:53 1.284,48
A 12:29:34 1.276,40
A 12:36:19 1.275,75
U 12:32:40 1.274,44
A 12:15:27 1.270,83
A 12:38:00 1.269,15
U 12:55:42 1.260,89
A 12:32:50 1.259,84
A 12:31:43 1.256,33
A 12:57:01 1.255,30
A 12:57:10 1.254,67
A 12:29:59 1.251,93
U 12:19:50 1.249,70
U 12:42:42 1.248,98
A 12:31:02 1.247,08
U 12:55:09 1.246,35
U 12:56:58 1.243,06
A 13:00:34 1.240,48
A 12:53:05 1.239,00
A 13:00:26 1.238,08
A 12:46:54 1.237,86
A 12:45:16 1.237,79
A 12:39:15 1.230,89
A 12:32:19 1.225,97
U 12:31:02 1.225,35
A 12:48:41 1.222,09
U 12:39:54 1.219,60
U 12:49:42 1.217,80
A 12:49:53 1.216,99
A 12:26:48 1.216,77
A 12:34:27 1.216,44
U 12:27:15 1.215,02
U 12:27:15 1.215,02
A 12:51:09 1.212,71
A 12:52:53 1.212,57
U 12:36:46 1.206,26
U 12:46:55 1.189,77
A 13:05:13 1.189,75
A 12:47:09 1.188,44
A 13:09:41 1.187,86
A 13:11:18 1.181,99
U 12:30:24 1.179,60
A 13:12:02 1.178,91
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Forening Navn

148
222
222
222
062
062
222
192
148
004
004
062
098
062
192
148
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062
098
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062
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004
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222
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OLE FREDERIKSEN
JENS J. OLSEN

JENS J. OLSEN

ARNE SKOVBJERG
HENRIK L.JENSEN
HENRIK L.JENSEN
ASHAF MOAYAD
BENT & YRSA
KAROL GRADZKI
UMIT GUL

IMDAT TOKMAK
HENRIK L.JENSEN
POUL E.NGRREGAARD
HENNING SORENSEN
TEAM JAKOBSEN
NIELS LARSEN
TORBEN HEEGARD
KURT NIELSEN
PETER BIRKS@

AGE & SONNER
KURT NIELSEN
KURT NIELSEN
MOGENS PETERSEN
JORGEN LARSEN
PER LARSEN
MOGENS PETERSEN
RENE LINDEGAARD
IMDAT TOKMAK
KURT NIELSEN
PETER GODTFREDSEN
UMIT GUL
P.E.MEULENGRACHT
JENS J. OLSEN
PETER BIRKSQ
JESPER DRESLER
SARINI & FREDDY
BENT & YRSA

AGE & SONNER
BENT & YRSA

M. WIDRIKSEN
NIELS LARSEN
JESPER DRESLER
JORGEN LARSEN
JORGEN LARSEN
HENRIK L.JENSEN
PEMEULENGRACHT
JESPER DRESLER
AGE & SONNER
PETER GODTFREDSEN
FRANK NIELSEN
RENE LINDEGAARD
FINN HANSEN

OLE FREDERIKSEN
RENE LINDEGAARD

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 20-06-2022

Premie Premieklasse

1.000
997
994
994
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994
991
989
988
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975
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969
963
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948
946
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Sektion12

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.

Placering

08:00

Ringnummer
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062-18-0625
098-19-0214
250-21-8340
098-18-0071
098-20-0023
192-19-1288
148-19-0592
192-21-2255
062-21-0106
098-20-0101
062-19-0348
087-18-0064
087-21-0512
087-20-0044
087-18-0145
148-20-0746
148-20-0770
192-18-0051
192-18-0042
222-19-0449
062-19-0380
148-19-0782
087-19-0258
062-19-0309
087-20-0568
098-20-0213
062-19-0351
148-19-0594
222-20-0655
148-19-0665
062-19-0314
148-17-0042
148-20-0720
004-17-2072
004-17-2030
222-19-0032
222-19-0063
004-20-1256
148-18-0186
192-21-2554
222-20-0185
062-20-0034
222-20-0352
222-21-0274
098-20-0004
062-20-0489
062-18-0142
192-19-1283
098-20-0192
087-20-0196
087-20-0204
062-19-0607
004-21-2028
192-18-0618

18-06-2022 fra BREMEN

Antal duer: 149
Kon  Hjemkl. Meter / min
U 12:50:03 1.176,56
A 12:49:07 1.169,07
A 12:43:25 1.167,62
A 12:44:33 1.167,14
A 12:55:23 1.163,66
U 13:03:56 1.160,73
U 12:40:59 1.155,23
A 13:09:32 1.139,78
A 13:10:06 1.138,48
A 12:57:27 1.136,32
U 13:12:08 1.131,20
A 13:25:40 1.129,85
A 13:21:31 1.129,43
U 13:26:35 1.126,39
U 13:23:43 1.125,18
A 12:49:23 1.122,08
U 12:50:27 1.117,96
U 13:16:18 1.115,39
U 13:16:18 1.115,35
A 13:16:58 1.114,16
U 13:16:59 1.113,89
U 12:53:02 1.108,11
A 13:08:15 1.107,43
U 13:18:51 1.106,55
U 13:31:18 1.099,42
A 13:02:09 1.099,16
U 13:22:11 1.095,92
U 12:59:09 1.085,07
A 13:19:38 1.081,19
A 13:01:14 1.077,94
A 13:30:44 1.066,80
U 13:04:21 1.066,54
U 13:06:47 1.039,70
A 14:01:52 1.015,58
A 14:15:10 992,11
A 13:58:49 963,12
A 13:55:11 961,56
A 14:23:38 957,96
U 13:39:54 954,99
A 14:09:22 940,79
A 14:20:43 916,60
A 14:43:37 874,70
A 14:41:55 872,61
A 14:40:37 869,11
A 14:44:31 849,72
A 15:15:32 815,42
A 15:03:21 812,75
U 15:15:21 810,35
U 14:51:08 807,79
U 15:42:42 795,23
U 16:01:08 764,76
U 15:51:17 749,11
A 17:05:47 681,52
A 17:10:41 644,91
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Forening Navn

062
098
148
098
098
192
148
192
062
098
062
087
087
087
087
148
148
192
192
222
062
148
087
062
087
098
062
148
222
148
062
148
148
004
004
222
222
004
148
192
222
062
222
222
098
192
098
192
098
087
087
062
004
192

FRANK NIELSEN
MOGENS PETERSEN
KAROL GRADZKI
SARINI & FREDDY
PETER BIRKSO

M. WIDRIKSEN
JORGEN J. LARSEN
BRDR. IDRIIS

EIGIL NIELSEN
MOGENS PETERSEN
PER LARSEN

FINN HANSEN
PETER GODTFREDSEN
RENE LINDEGAARD
KNUD KOKFELT
JOHN MOGENSEN
JOHN MOGENSEN
BENT & YRSA

M. WIDRIKSEN
ASHAF MOAYAD
PER LARSEN
JORGEN LARSEN
AGE & SONNER
TORBEN HEEGARD
KNUD KOKFELT
SARINI & FREDDY
PER LARSEN
JORGEN J. LARSEN
TEAM KORNDAL
JOHN MOGENSEN
TORBEN HEEGARD
JORGEN J. LARSEN
OLE FREDERIKSEN
FINN TRIER

ERIK ANDERSEN
TEAM KORNDAL
AAGE FAURHOLT
FINN TRIER
JORGEN J. LARSEN
TEAM JAKOBSEN
PREBEN OVERGAARD
EIGIL NIELSEN
JENS HOLM FIFE
TEAM HENRIKSEN
PETER BIRKS®
PE.MEULENGRACHT
POUL ENORREGAARD
M. WIDRIKSEN
SARINI & FREDDY
FINN HANSEN

FINN HANSEN
EIGIL NIELSEN
UMIT GUL
PEMEULENGRACHT

Point

Side 2
Udskrevet d. 20-06-2022

Premie Premieklasse

899
893
892
891
889
887
882
871
870
868
864
863
863
860
859
857
854
852
852
851
851
846
846
845
840
840
837
829
826
823
815
815
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776
758
736
734
732
729
719
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668
667
664
649
623
621
619
617
607
584
572
521
493



Sektion12

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.  08:00

Placering Ringnummer
109 004-14-0123
110 062-20-0015
111 909-20-0489
112 059-17-0085
113 087-19-0059
114 004-21-2161
115 062-18-0425
116 004-21-2215
117 250-21-8314

18-06-2022 fra BREMEN

Antal duer: 149
Kon  Hjemkl. Meter / min
A 17:38:37 635,14
A 17:58:53 589,50
A 17:22:05 588,74
A 18:29:46 560,74
A 18:57:46 552,07
U 19:42:22 525,57
U 19:29:09 495,19
A 20:35:05 492,61
U 21:00:55 423,76

3/3
4/ 4
3/4
3/3
4/ 4
3/4
3/4
4/ 4
4/ 4

Forening Navn

004
062
148
222
087
004
062
004
148

FINN TRIER

EIGIL NIELSEN
KAROL GRADZKI
ASHAF MOAYAD
PETER GODTFREDSEN
IMDAT TOKMAK
FRANK NIELSEN
UMIT GUL

KAROL GRADZKI

Point

Side 3
Udskrevet d. 20-06-2022

Premie Premieklasse

485
450
450
428
422
401
378
376
324



